Argo
Track Light Series
20
23
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out (mm.) Weight (kg.)
ITL-105-010-827 10W 900 2700K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-830 10W 1010 3000K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-840 10W 1100 4000K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-865 10W 1180 6500K 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
ITL-105-010-800 GU10 - - 60x207 N/A 0,5 kg.
 Specifications
ITL-105  Categories: Interior, Track Lights
ARGO I

m
60
 m
m
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-106-020-827 20W 1900 2700K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-020-830 20W 2040 3000K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-020-840 20W 2150 4000K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-020-865 20W 2210 6500K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-030-827 30W 3150 2700K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-030-830 30W 3210 3000K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-030-840 30W 3290 4000K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-030-865 30W 3350 6500K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
A++
90°
75°
60°

CRI
≥90 350° 180°
15° 30°
45°
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(QxH)
mm.
Cut-out
(mm.)
Weight
(kg.)
ITL-106-036-827 36W 3750 2700K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-036-830 36W 3850 3000K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-036-840 36W 3950 4000K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
ITL-106-036-865 36W 4050 6500K 95x195 N/A 0,75 kg.
90°
75°
60°
45°